
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CO-CJX2-D 
Contactor AC 

 

Application 

CJX2 AC contactor D series (hereinafter referred to as contactor) is 

mainly used circuits of AC50Hz(or 60Hz), voltage up to 660V, and 

current up to 95A, for long-distance switching on/off the circuits and 

frequent start-up and control of AC motor, and it can be combined 

with appropriate thermal relay to constitute electromagnetic starter, 

in order to protect circuits that may subject to operating overload. 

Main Technical Data 

Type 
CJX2

-D09 

CJX2

-D12 

CJX2

-D18 

CJX2

-D25 

CJX2

-D32 

CJX2

-D40 

CJX2

-D50 

CJX2

-D63 

CJX2

-D80 

CJX2

-D95 

Rated 

Insulation 
660 660 660 660 660 660 660 660 660 660 

Conventional 

Thermal 

Current 

20 25 32 40 50 60 75 80 110 125 

Rated 

Operational 

Current 

380V/Ac3 

9 12 18 25 32 40 50 63 80 95 

Power of 

Controlled  

(kW) 

2.2 3 4 5.5  11 15 18.5 22 25 

4 5.5 7.5 11  18.5 22 30 37 45 

4 5.5 9 11  22 25 37 45 45 

4 5.5 9 11  22 30 37 45 45 

5.5 7.5 10 15  30 33 37 45 45 

Installation 
1. Two screw mounted 

2. Din mounted (35mm) 

1. Three screw mounted 

2. Din mounted (35mm / 75mm) 

 

CJX2-D09,12 

CJX2-D18 

CJX2-D25 

CJX2-D32 CJX2-D40,50,65,80,95 


