## CO-CJX2-D

**Contactor AC** 



CJX2-D09,12



CJX2-D18



CJX2-D25

## Application

CJX2 AC contactor D series (hereinafter referred to as contactor) is mainly used circuits of AC50Hz(or 60Hz), voltage up to 660V, and current up to 95A, for long-distance switching on/off the circuits and frequent start-up and control of AC motor, and it can be combined with appropriate thermal relay to constitute electromagnetic starter, in order to protect circuits that may subject to operating overload.

## **Main Technical Data**

T	CJX2	CJX2	CJX2	CJX2	CJX2	CJX2	CJX2	CJX2	CJX2	CJX2
Туре	-D09	-D12	-D18	-D25	-D32	-D40	-D50	-D63	-D80	-D95
Rated Insulation	660	660	660	660	660	660	660	660	660	660
Conventional Thermal Current	20	25	32	40	50	60	75	80	110	125
Rated Operational Current 380V/Ac3	9	12	18	25	32	40	50	63	80	95
	2.2	3	4	5.5		11	15	18.5	22	25
Power of	4	5.5	7.5	11		18.5	22	30	37	45
Controlled	4	5.5	9	11		22	25	37	45	45
(kW)	4	5.5	9	11		22	30	37	45	45
	5.5	7.5	10	15		30	33	37	45	45
Installation	<ol> <li>Two screw mounted</li> <li>Din mounted (35mm)</li> </ol>					<ol> <li>Three screw mounted</li> <li>Din mounted (35mm / 75mm)</li> </ol>				





CJX2-D40,50,65,80,95